Tour Trevigiano / Montell-o Cup
Data creazione: 2026/02/04 07:17:19

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 03/03/2024

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

TOMASI Azzurra
BOLDRIN Matteo
RIATO Mattia
ZAMBON Carlotta
FORNASIERO Martino
MAZZON Giada
TORO Ettore
SCALABRIN llenia
CUMAN Daniele
FAORO Eros
MAGRO Daniela
DA ROS Michela
STEVAN Carla

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

OGNIBENI Andrea
BELLOTTO Massimo
AMBRUOSO Paolo
BELLIO Marco
POZZAN Danilo
COVRE Valeria
MARCIANO Ettore
CASTELLI Elia
BAGGIO Marta
FAORO Elena
MARCIANO Riccardo Giuseppe
CELATO Lorenzo
PRETTO Celeste Nike
DE FRANCESCH Nada
CARLET Andrea
ROSTIROLLA Sabrina
TOMASI Nicola

DE PIN Anna

PRIMON Marcello
CENDRON Elisa
BOLZONELLA Manuela
MAZZUCCO Walter
TOIGO Laura Silvia
TOMELLERI Lucia
FURLAN Marco
TOMASI Michele

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:19:11
00:22:31
00:22:48
00:23:58
00:24:51
00:27:38
00:27:53
00:31:35
00:35:13
00:39:59
01:06:56
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:28:18
00:29:36
00:30:06
00:30:27
00:32:21
00:34:42
00:34:47
00:36:24
00:36:53
00:38:11
00:38:49
00:41:09
00:41:48
00:42:42
00:43:29
00:45:21
00:45:42
00:47:13
00:48:20
00:50:59
00:52:00
00:54:18
00:55:34
00:56:12
00:56:43
00:57:30
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ABRAM Annamaria
DALLE VEDOVE Marilena
CESTER Emanuela
BELTRAMELLO Elena
VESTIDELLO Davide
MARTINOTTI Valentina
FORNASIERO Alberto
TONICELLO GARCIA Lidia
ARTUSI Edoardo
TRENTO llaria

PEROTTO Elena

FIETTA Fiorenza

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

GRANZOTTO Riccardo
PIN Roland

COLLODEL Ettore
MARSON Riccardo
HUELLER Fabio
ROSSETTO Francesco
COMARELLA Francesco
FAZAKAS Zoltan
ROSSETTO Giacomo
REBULI Emanuele
KUME Junya

LONER Marco
MUTTERLE Filippo
SEGATTA Andrea
MERKELYTE Roberta
SANTUARI Alessandro
COLLAZUOL Marialuisa
FAVERO Paolo
PERETTO Tommaso
KUME Saho

TRINCA COLONEL Fabio
PFISTER Oriana
SCALCHI Roberto
GALVAN Lisa
FONTANA Giorgio
OGNIBENI Chiara
CASAGRANDE Alessandro
BERNARDI Agostino
PADOVAN Fabio
FRIGO Emilio

ZONATO Stefano
CELATO Simone
FEDEL Andrea

ULIANA Francesca
FORNASIERO Riccardo
FERRANTE Salvatore

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

00:59:38
01:05:29
01:12:55
01:21:38
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:37:51
00:59:16

Tempo
00:31:33
00:37:17
00:40:32
00:41:14
00:41:15
00:41:18
00:41:34
00:41:51
00:43:32
00:45:23
00:46:05
00:46:58
00:47:01
00:47:25
00:48:44
00:49:07
00:49:27
00:49:49
00:50:29
00:51:07
00:51:14
00:51:26
00:51:35
00:52:13
00:52:44
00:52:57
00:54:00
00:54:07
00:55:49
00:55:50
00:56:14
00:56:36
00:56:48
00:57:04
00:58:10
00:58:33
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BORTOLATO Leonardo
GRISENTI Alessia
HAPPACHER Franz
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
STEINWANDTER Lea
LOVISOTTO Marina
MACCA Andrea

ZENI Ettore
MENEGHEL Nicola
ULIANA Siro

CONCI Alessandro
DARIN Leonardo
CACCO Federico
HILLEBRAND Stephan
MARCHESINI Alice
BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
PRETTO Pierantonio
ZAMBON Giancarlo
DAL SASSO Laura

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

VIEL Tobia
SCANDAGLIATO Alvise
COLLODEL Alessio
FERRANTE Edoardo
PAOLI Giorgio
POZZEBON Stefano
DONANZAN Mariano
DAL TOE Rachele
ALBANESE Valentina
CRESPAN Luca
CONTE Alessandro
PANIZ Denis

PILAT Francesco
BETTIN Renato
CARLET Fausto
PIZZOLATO Nicole

FERRANTE Maria Michela

MARTIGNAGO Paolo
VALDETARA Valentina
BUSETTI Sofia
CORTESE Alberto
CARLET Anna
PEROTTO Lucia
ZANETELLO Irene
MIATTO Gianni
GRANZOTTO Carlo
SALVADOR Giuseppe
LAMONATO Carlo
PILAT Roberta

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

01:00:13
01:02:20
01:03:10
01:04:28
01:04:35
01:04:43
01:08:06
01:09:26
01:10:05
01:12:04
01:13:33
01:17:07
01:19:00
01:03:15
01:00:03
00:52:00
00:55:57
00:58:11
00:50:17

Tempo
00:34:15
00:40:22
00:41:13
00:41:55
00:41:59
00:42:00
00:42:27
00:42:30
00:43:29
00:44:02
00:44:26
00:45:03
00:45:06
00:45:18
00:46:09
00:47:00
00:47:44
00:48:53
00:49:40
00:51:05
00:51:10
00:51:52
00:51:54
00:52:47
00:54:04
00:54:42
00:54:47
00:55:24
00:56:12
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CONTE Daniele
POZZEBON Michele
BARBON Fabio
FATTOR Manlio
BELLIO Irene
PREDAN Sonia
XAUSA Gabriella
CONTE Fabio
VENEZIAN Matteo
CONTE Massimo
ORSINGHER Giancarlo
MANFRIN Fabiana
STEINWANDTER Vitus
CARACCIOLO Elisa
BORSATO Roberto
WEITLANER Marlies
DE MARTIN Diego
STELLA Nicola
MAURIZI Carlotta
COSTA Flavia
LAZZARO Federica
COMARELLA Sandro
PAVANELLO Mauro
PERIN Marcello
ZUGNO Luciano
BALLARIN Matteo
PASET Raffaela

STRAGLIOTTO Francesco

ROSSETTO Pierpaolo
OGNIBENI Enrico Maria
FAVERO Elena
ALTAN Germana
DRIOL Paola
SANZOVO Stefano
GOZZER Giancarlo
FAVERO Stefano
COLLODEL Mirko
PEGORER Enzo
DAVID Donatella
RANCAN Luca

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

00:56:50
00:57:05
00:57:06
00:57:07
00:57:19
00:57:26
01:00:00
01:00:57
01:02:39
01:02:42
01:03:03
01:03:30
01:03:49
01:04:26
01:04:34
01:04:48
01:05:18
01:06:27
01:07:35
01:08:01
01:09:42
01:10:01
01:10:08
01:10:52
01:13:50
01:16:11
01:21:43
01:21:49
01:23:49
01:24:14
01:27:46
01:28:15
01:31:08
01:31:27
01:32:53
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:46:42
00:50:33
02:32:56



