

Classifica Definitiva

Tour Trevigiano / Montell-o Cup

Data: 03/03/2024

Data creazione: 2026/05/01 15:26:53

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TOMASI Azzurra	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:19:11
2	BOLDRIN Matteo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:22:31
3	RIATO Mattia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:22:48
4	ZAMBON Carlotta	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:23:58
5	FORNASIERO Martino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:24:51
6	MAZZON Giada	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:27:38
7	TORO Ettore	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:27:53
8	SCALABRIN Ilenia	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:31:35
9	CUMAN Daniele	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:35:13
10	FAORO Eros	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:39:59
11	MAGRO Daniela	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:06:56
NP	DA ROS Michela	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:00:00
PM	STEVAN Carla	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	OGNIBENI Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:28:18
2	BELLOTTO Massimo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:29:36
3	AMBRUOSO Paolo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:30:06
4	BELLIO Marco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:30:27
5	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:32:21
6	COVRE Valeria	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:42
7	MARCIANO Ettore	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:34:47
8	CASTELLI Elia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:36:24
9	BAGGIO Marta	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:36:53
10	FAORO Elena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:38:11
11	MARCIANO Riccardo Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:38:49
12	CELATO Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:41:09
13	PRETTO Celeste Nike	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:41:48
14	DE FRANCESCH Nada	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:42:42
15	CARLET Andrea	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:43:29
16	ROSTIROLLA Sabrina	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:45:21
17	TOMASI Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:45:42
18	DE PIN Anna	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:47:13
19	PRIMON Marcello	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:48:20
20	CENDRON Elisa	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:50:59
21	BOLZONELLA Manuela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:52:00
22	MAZZUCCO Walter	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:54:18
23	TOIGO Laura Silvia	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:55:34
24	TOMELLERI Lucia	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:56:12
25	FURLAN Marco	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:56:43
26	TOMASI Michele	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:57:30

27	ABRAM Annamaria	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:59:38
28	DALLE VEDOVE Marilena	A.S.D. FONZASO	01:05:29
29	CESTER Emanuela	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:12:55
30	BELTRAMELLO Elena	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:21:38
NP	VESTIDELLO Davide	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	MARTINOTTI Valentina	FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO	00:00:00
NP	FORNASIERO Alberto	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:00:00
NP	TONICELLO GARCIA Lidia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:00:00
NP	ARTUSI Edoardo	FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO	00:00:00
NP	TRENTO Ilaria	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	PEROTTO Elena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:37:51
PM	FIETTA Fiorenza	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:59:16

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GRANZOTTO Riccardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:33
2	PIN Roland	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:17
3	COLLODEL Ettore	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:40:32
4	MARSON Riccardo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:41:14
5	HUELLER Fabio	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:41:15
6	ROSSETTO Francesco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:41:18
7	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:41:34
8	FAZAKAS Zoltan	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:41:51
9	ROSSETTO Giacomo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:43:32
10	REBULI Emanuele	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:45:23
11	KUME Junya	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:46:05
12	LONER Marco	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:46:58
13	MUTTERLE Filippo	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:47:01
14	SEGATTA Andrea	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:47:25
15	MERKELYTE Roberta	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:48:44
16	SANTUARI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:49:07
17	COLLAZUOL Marialuisa	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:49:27
18	FAVERO Paolo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:49:49
19	PERETTO Tommaso	A.S.D. MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:50:29
20	KUME Saho	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:51:07
21	TRINCA COLONEL Fabio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:51:14
22	PFISTER Oriana	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:51:26
23	SCALCHI Roberto	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:51:35
24	GALVAN Lisa	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:52:13
25	FONTANA Giorgio	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:52:44
26	OGNIBENI Chiara	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:52:57
27	CASAGRANDE Alessandro	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:54:00
28	BERNARDI Agostino	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:54:07
29	PADOVAN Fabio	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:55:49
30	FRIGO Emilio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:55:50
31	ZONATO Stefano	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	00:56:14
32	CELATO Simone	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:56:36
33	FEDEL Andrea	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:56:48
34	ULIANA Francesca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:57:04
35	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:58:10
36	FERRANTE Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:58:33

37	BORTOLATO Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:00:13
38	GRISENTI Alessia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:02:20
39	HAPPACHER Franz	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:03:10
40	SIBIGLIA Katuscia	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	01:04:28
41	STEINWANDTER Lea	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:04:35
42	LOVISOTTO Marina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:04:43
43	MACCÀ Andrea	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	01:08:06
44	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	01:09:26
45	MENEGHEL Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:10:05
46	ULIANA Siro	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:12:04
47	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:13:33
48	DARIN Leonardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:17:07
49	CACCO Federico	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:19:00
PM	HILLEBRAND Stephan	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:03:15
PM	MARCHESINI Alice	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	01:00:03
PM	BOMBARDELLI Gabriel	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:52:00
PM	PRETTO Pierantonio	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:55:57
PM	ZAMBON Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:58:11
PM	DAL SASSO Laura	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:50:17

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VIEL Tobia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:15
2	SCANDAGLIATO Alvise	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:40:22
3	COLLODEL Alessio	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:41:13
4	FERRANTE Edoardo	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:41:55
5	PAOLI Giorgio	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:41:59
6	POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:42:00
7	DONANZAN Mariano	A.S.D. MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:42:27
8	DAL TOÈ Rachele	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:42:30
9	ALBANESE Valentina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:43:29
10	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:44:02
11	CONTE Alessandro	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:44:26
12	PANIZ Denis	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:45:03
13	PILAT Francesco	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:45:06
14	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:45:18
15	CARLET Fausto	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:46:09
16	PIZZOLATO Nicole	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:47:00
17	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:47:44
18	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:48:53
19	VALDETARA Valentina	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:49:40
20	BUSETTI Sofia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:51:05
21	CORTESE Alberto	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:51:10
22	CARLET Anna	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:51:52
23	PEROTTO Lucia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:51:54
24	ZANETELLO Irene	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:52:47
25	MIATTO Gianni	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:54:04
26	GRANZOTTO Carlo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:54:42
27	SALVADOR Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:54:47
28	LAMONATO Carlo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:55:24
29	PILAT Roberta	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:56:12

30	CONTE Daniele	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	00:56:50
31	POZZEBON Michele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:57:05
32	BARBON Fabio	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:57:06
33	FATTOR Manlio	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:57:07
34	BELLIO Irene	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:57:19
35	PREDAN Sonia	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:57:26
36	XAUSA Gabriella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:00:00
37	CONTE Fabio	ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.	01:00:57
38	VENEZIAN Matteo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	01:02:39
39	CONTE Massimo	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	01:02:42
40	ORSINGHER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:03:03
41	MANFRIN Fabiana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:03:30
42	STEINWANDTER Vitus	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:03:49
43	CARACCILO Elisa	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:04:26
44	BORSATO Roberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:04:34
45	WEITLANER Marlies	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:04:48
46	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:05:18
47	STELLA Nicola	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	01:06:27
48	MAURIZI Carlotta	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	01:07:35
49	COSTA Flavia	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	01:08:01
50	LAZZARO Federica	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:09:42
51	COMARELLA Sandro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:10:01
52	PAVANELLO Mauro	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	01:10:08
53	PERIN Marcello	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:10:52
54	ZUGNO Luciano	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	01:13:50
55	BALLARIN Matteo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	01:16:11
56	PASET Raffaella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:21:43
57	STRAGLIOTTO Francesco	FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SPORT ORIENTAMENTO	01:21:49
58	ROSSETTO Pierpaolo	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:23:49
59	OGNIBENI Enrico Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:24:14
60	FAVERO Elena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:27:46
61	ALTAN Germana	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:28:15
62	DRIOL Paola	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	01:31:08
63	SANZOVO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	01:31:27
64	GOZZER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:32:53
NP	FAVERO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	COLLODEL Mirko	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	PEGORER Enzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:46:42
PM	DAVID Donatella	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:50:33
PM	RANCAN Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	02:32:56